
3M Filtration and Separation Authorized Distributors 

DISTRIBUTOR NAME HEADQUARTERS 
LOCATION PHONE EMAIL WEBSITE 

A.M. Fluid Equipment Inc. Bethany, CT 203-393-2360 info@amfluid.com www.amfluid.com 

Absolute Filtration Inc. West Chester, PA 610-431-6588 lsafi@aol.com 

AFTEK Rochester, NY 800-240-5366 jim@aftekfilters.com www.aftekfilters.com 

Andon Specialties Inc. Houston, TX 713-791-9800 sales1@andon.com www.andon.com 

Apex Industries Tigard, OR 503-235-8324 sales@apexind.com www.apexind.com 

Aqua-Chem Knoxville, TN 800-964-7035 filters@aqua-chem.com www.aqua-chem.com 

Aquaquote Solana Beach, CA orders@aquaquote.com www.aquaquote.com 

Calhoun & Dejong Inc. Portland, OR 866-288-5091 lara@cdisales.com www.cdisales.com 

Centro Inc. Memphis, TN 800-238-6672 info@centrosolves.com www.centrosolves.com 

Danner Associates LLC Rockland, MA 781-982-7020 bdanner@dannerassoc.com 

Eggelhof Incorporated Houston, TX 713-923-2101 sales@eggelhof.com www.eggelhof.com 

Ewald Associates Inc. Fremont, CA 510-490-3900 sales@ewaldassociates.com www.ewaldonline.com 

F&H Food Equipment Springfield, MO 417-881-6114 SpringfieldSupport@fandh.com www.fandh.com 

Filter Equipment Co. Inc. Wall Township, NJ 800-445-9775 sales@filter-equipment.com www.filter-equipment.com 

Fluid Conditioning Inc. East Aurora, NY 716-655-0330 info@fluid-conditioning.com www.fluid-conditioning.com 

Hagedorn & Gannon Co. Inc. Fenton, MO 636-349-3370 sales@hgcoinc.com www.hgcoinc.com 

Hatfield and Company Dallas, TX 
& Houston, TX 800-879-9191 info@hatfieldandcompany.com www.hatfieldandcompany.com 

High Purity Northwest Inc. Seattle, WA 866-220-5118 sales@hpnwinc.com www.highpuritynorthwest.com 

Hopewell Inc. Dayton, OH 800-878-5654 hopewellfilters@aol.com www.hopewellfilters.com 

Instrumentation and Controls Chandler, AZ 888-715-6203 sales@indstandcontrols.com www.instandcontrols.com 
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3M Separation and Purification Sciences Division 
400 Research Parkway 
Meriden, CT 06450 USA 

Phone 1-800-243-6894 
1-203-237-5541 

Fax 1-203-630-4530 
Web 3MPurification.com 
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King Filtration Technologies Inc. St Louis, MO 888-715-6203 sales@KingFiltration.com www.kingfiltration.com 

Olds Filtration Daphne, AL 800-841-2633 info@oldsfiltration.com www.oldsfiltration.com 

PowerFlow Fluid Systems LLC Lee's Summit, MO 816-531-3800 info@pwrfs.com www.pwrfs.com 

Quantum Flow Technologies Charlotte, NC 888-269-7790 info@quantumflowtech.com www.quantumflowtech.com 

Rawson, an ERIKS Company Houston, TX 800-779-1414 info@rawsonlp.com www.rawsonlp.com 

Relevant Solutions LLC Houston, TX 888-858-3647 elle.teniente@relevantsolutions.com www.relevantsolutions.com 

Rutherford Equipment Rental Napa, CA 707-253-7368 lisa@rutherfordrental.com www.rutherfordrental.com 

Ryan Herco Flow Solutions Burbank, CA 800-848-1141 info@rhfs.com www.rhfs.com 

SunSource Addison, IL 888-786-7723 info@sunsrce.com www.sun-source.com 

Technical Equipment Company Lee's Summit, MO 816-525-1350 sales@techequipment.com www.techequipment.com 

Tri-Dim Filter Corporation Louisa, VA 800-458-9835 info@tridim.com www.tridim.com 

Waco Filters Corporation Norristown, PA 610-630-4800 www.wacofilters.com 

George Yardley Company Santa Ana, CA 714-241-7700 info@georgeyardley.com www.georgeyardley.com 
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